
Wilson Middle School Bus Routes 

AM Routes

Route #214Location Time
W 18th & State 7:49

E 38th & State 7:53

Pine & E Grandview 7:58

E Grandview & Davison 8:01

E Grandview & Conrad 8:03

E 41st & Conrad 8:05

E 41st & Fargo 8:07

E 41st & Marion 8:09

E 38th & Marion 8:11

E 38th & Rice 8:13

Rice & E 43rd 8:15

E 34th & Zimmerman 8:18

E 26th & Pear 8:23

Pear & Fairmont Ave. 8:25

Wilson 8:30

Wilson Middle School Bus Routes 

PM Routes

Route #314Location Time
Wilson 3:45

Pear & Fairmont Ave. 3:50

E 26th & Pear 3:52

E 34th & Zimmerman 3:57

Rice & E 43rd 4:00

E 38th & Rice 4:02

E 38th & Marion 4:04

E 41st & Marion 4:06

E 41st & Fargo 4:08

E 41st & Conrad 4:10

E Grandview & Conrad 4:12

E Grandview & Davison 4:14

Pine & E Grandview 4:17

E 38th & State 4:22

W 18th & State 4:26


